	Task Name
	Duration
	Start
	Finish

	Introduction, Executive Summary
	2 days
	Sun 11/13/16
	Mon 11/14/16

	Business Case
	2 days
	Tue 11/15/16
	Wed 11/16/16

	Project Scope, Objectives
	3 days
	Thu 11/17/16
	Mon 11/21/16

	Risk identification, risk categorization, analysis, risk management
	4 days
	Tue 11/22/16
	Fri 11/25/16

	Resource Plan
	2 days
	Sat 11/26/16
	Mon 11/28/16

	Estimation Plan
	2 days
	Tue 11/29/16
	Wed 11/30/16

	Communication Plan 
	2 days
	Thu 12/1/16
	Fri 12/2/16

	Project Schedule 
	4 days
	Sat 12/3/16
	Wed 12/7/16

	Monitoring and controlling strategy
	2 days
	Thu 12/8/16
	Fri 12/9/16

	Acceptance Plan 
	2 days
	Sat 12/10/16
	Mon 12/12/16

	Contracting and Pricing strategy 
	2 days
	Tue 12/13/16
	Wed 12/14/16

	Change Management Details
	3 days
	Thu 12/15/16
	Sat 12/17/16

	Critical Evaluation and concloding remarks
	3 days
	Sun 12/18/16
	Tue 12/20/16
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